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Interschool sport 
 

 
 

4 

15 
 

16  
 
 

17 
 
 

18 
Room 7 
Assembly 
 

19 
Kindy A,B 
Interschool sport 
 
 

 
 

5 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
National 
Simultaneous 
Storytime 
 

25 
World of Maths 
incursion 

26 
Kindy C 
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School Photos 

1 June 
School Photos 
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Parent 
Interviews (TBC) 
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